Civils and Drainage – The Essential Guide |   Off Mains Drainage & Separators   |   172
Keyline offers a comprehensive range of pollution control solutions supplied
by acknowledged market leaders in the field of waste water treatment both
at home and overseas.
Off Mains Drainage
& Separators
9708 172-191 Off Mains Drainage and Separators  19/1/07  10:43  Page 172
Civils and Drainage – The Essential Guide |   Off Mains Drainage & Separators   |   173

• Class I and Class II designs
• Light and easy to install
• Inclusive of silt storage volume
• Alarm systems available
9708 172-191 Off Mains Drainage and Separators  19/1/07  10:43  Page 184
Civils and Drainage – The Essential Guide |   Off Mains Drainage & Separators   |   185
Sizes & Specifications
Nominal Flow Peak Drainage Silt Storage Oil Storage Length Diameter Access Base to Base to Standard Min Inlet Standard
Size ltr/s Flow Rate Area (m2) Capacity Capacity (L) (D) Shaft Inlet  Outlet Invert Fall Across Invert Pipework
ltr/s PPG3 (0.0018) ltr ltr mm mm Diameter (A) (B) Unit (E) Diameter
(D1) mm mm mm mm mm (C) mm
NSBD3 3 30 1670 300 45 1765 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 160
NSBD4 4.5 45 2500 450 68 1765 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 200
NSBD6 6 60 3335 600 90 1765 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 200
NSBD8 8 80 4445 800 120 3065 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 250
NSBD10 10 100 5560 1000 150 3915 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD12 12 120 6670 1200 180 3915 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD15 15 150 8335 1500 225 3915 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD18 18 180 10000 1800 270 3200 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 375
NSBD24 24 240 13340 2400 360 3200 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 375
NSBD30 30 300 16670 3000 450 3915 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 450
NSBD36 36 360 20000 3600 540 3915 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 525
NSBD55 55 550 30560 5500 825 5085 2820 600 2310 2060 250 1000 600
NSBD72 72 720 40000 7200 1080 5820 2820 600 2310 2060 250 1000 675
NSBD84 84 840 46670 8400 1260 6200 2820 600 2310 2010 300 1000 750
NSBD96 96 960 53340 9600 1440 7375 2820 600 2310 2010 300 1000 825
NSBD110 110 1100 61110 11000 1650 7925 2820 600 2360 2010 350 1000 825
NSBD130 130 1300 72225 13000 1950 8725 2820 600 2360 2010 350 1000 825
9708 172-191 Off Mains Drainage and Separators  19/1/07  10:43  Page 185
Civils and Drainage – The Essential Guide |   Off Mains Drainage & Separators   |   186
Full Retention Separators
Full retention separators are designed for use in high risk spillage areas such